Date:
Aug 19
Aug 20
Aug 22
Aug 24
Aug 26
Aug 27
Aug 31
Sept 3
Sept 5
Sept 6&7

Sept 10
Sept 12
Sept 16
Sept 17
Sept 19
Sept 23
Sept 24
Sept 30

TC Girls Volleyball 2019-2020

Location:
Muhlenberg@Todd JV/V
Franklin Simpson@Todd JV/V
Ft. Campbell@Todd JV/V

Class A Tournament (Varsity Only)

Butler County@Todd JV/V
Todd@Logan County JV/V
Owensboro Tri-Match
Russellville@Todd JV/V
Todd@MclLean County JV/V
Caldwell County Tournament
@Sportsplex Hopkinsville
Franklin Simpson@Todd JV/V
Trigg County@Todd JV/V
Todd@Hopkins Central JV/V
Logan County@Todd JV/V
Todd@ Ft. Campbell JV/V
Todd@Butler County JV/V
Todd@Russellville JV/V
McLean County@Todd JV/V

Time:
5:30/7
5:30/7
6:00/7:30

5:30/7
5:307

5:30/7
5:30/7

5:30/7
5:30/7
6:00/7
5:30/7
6:00/7:30
5:30/7
5:30/7
5:30/7



Oct 11-13

Oct 14

Oct 15

Oct 21-25

Oct-Nov

Smack Down Tournament
Hopkinsville

Todd@Webster County JV/V
Todd@Trigg County JV/V
District Tournament
@Franklin Simpson

Regionals TBD

6:00/7:30
5:30/7



